12
10
7
8
9
1 2 3
11
5

(4) no. 12 AWG, 90°C.
Ceiling Cutout: 13" L x 4 9/16"  W
Ordering Information:  MR 16  Series S
Cat. No. Lamp  Ceiling Trim Aperture Finish
PS3M165EBL (3) 50W MR 16 Overlap Black with White Flange
PS3M165EWL (3) 50W MR 16 Overlap White with White Flange
PS3M165EBTL (3) 50W MR 16 Trimless Black
PS3M165EWTL (3) 50W MR 16 Trimless White
Finish
All painted finishes are powder coated baked enamel.
Labels
UL/cUL (Suitable for Damp Location), I.B.E.W.